
DEC-2021 (After Back)

Programme Name : BA-17 Bachelor of Arts

Name : SHRUTIKA  SHARMA

Father's Name/Husband's Name : LOKESH SHARMA

Roll No. : 1433690556

Enrollment No.: 18147261

Theory Assignment Practical Viva Project Total

Marks

Obtained

Status

C/NC/WG

Result

Max.

Marks

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Marks

Obtained

Max.

Marks

Max.

Marks

Max.

Marks

Max.

Marks

Subjects

Year/Semester : 3 - Year

350/600Grand Total :CResult :

80

80

80

80

80

80

51

31

52

42

37

48

20

20

20

20

20

20

16

19

12

13

14

15

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

 67

 50

 64

 55

 51

 63

04 Jun 2022

* In case Assignment Marks are not entered contact the University Examination Office.

* Utmost care has been exercised in preparation of results. However, if any error is detected, the same will be rectified after verification from records.

LEGEND

TH:Theory, AS:Assignment, PR:Practical,VV:Viva, PT:Project, C:Complete,NC:Not Complete,UFM:Unfair Means,RD:Result Detained,WG:With Grace A:Absent

(C.O.E)

Drama (BAEL-301)

Poetry (BAEL-302)

मननववजजन कक  वसदजन न एवव पणजवलयय (Theories and 

System of Psychology) (BAPSY-301)

पययक न मननववजजन (Applied Psychology) (BAPSY-

302)

सजमजवजक ववचजरक (BASO-301)

भजरनतय सजमजवजक समस यजयय (BASO-302)


