		उत्तराखण्ड मुक्त विश्वविद्यालय UTTARAKHAND OPEN UNIVERSITY	DEC-2021 (After Back)
Programme Name :	BA-17 Bachelor of Arts	Haldwani, Nainital (Uttarakhand)	Roll No. : 1433690556
Name :	SHRUTIKA SHARMA	Result-cum-Detailed Marks Card	Enrollment No.: 18147261

Enrollment No.: 18147261 Year/Semester : 3 - Year

TARAKHAND Subjects ERSITY UTTA	AKHANTheory UNIV		Assi	Assignment		Practical		ITY UT VivaKHAND		roject	Total	Status	Result
	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Max. Marks	Marks Obtained	Marks Obtained	C/NC/WG	NIVERS NIVERS NIVERS NIVERS
Drama (BAEL-301)	80	OPE51	20	16			~~~~	AND	OPEN U OPEN U OPEN U	NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY	67	C*	
Poetry (BAEL-302)	80	OPE 01 31	20	19				OPE V	OPEN U OPEN U OPEN U	NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY	50	ND OPEN U ND CC* N	NIVERS NIVERS
मनोविज्ञान के सिद्धान्त एवं प्रणालियॉ (Theories and System of Psychology) (BAPSY-301)	80	52	20	12		0				NIVERSITY	64	C*	NIVERS
प्रयुक्त मनोविज्ञान (Applied Psychology) (BAPSY- 302)	80	42	20	13		$\left \right\rangle$			Z Z Z	NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY	55	ND C*	NIVERS NIVERS NIVERS
सामाजिक विचारक (BASO-301)	80 80	37	20	14						NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY	TTARAKHA TTA 51 KHA	AND OPEN U AND CC*EN U AND OPEN U	NIVERS NIVERS
भारतीय सामाजिक समस्यायें (BASO-302)	80	48	20	15				- - -	EN U EN U PEN U OPEN U	NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY	63	ND OPEN C*	INIVERS
	RAKHAND RAKHAND RAKHAND RAKHAND RAKHAND	OPEN OPEN OPEN OT OPEN UNIT						AND CHAND	OPEN U OPEN U OPEN U OPEN U OPEN U	NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY NIVERSITY	UTTARAKHA UTTARAKHA UTTARAKHA UTTARAKHA UTTARAKHA	AND OPEN U AND OPEN U AND OPEN U AND OPEN U AND OPEN U	NIVERS NIVERS NIVERS NIVERS
Result : C	RAKHAND RAKHAND RAKHAND	OPEN UNIV OPEN UNIV OPEN UNIV	ERBT ERSITY ERSITY	7979	Ĩeer	मते चि		ARAKHAND ARAKHAND ARAKHAND	Gra		350/600	AND OPEN U AND OPEN U AND OPEN U	NIVERS
1 4 Jun 2022 EGEND H:Theory, AS:Assignment, PR:Practical,VV:Viva, PT:Pi	roject, C:Com	plete,NC:Not Co	omplete,UFl	M:Unfair Means	RD:Result I	Detained,WG:W	ith Grace A	ARAKHAND ARAKHAND				AND OPEN U	L L J N N N N
In case Assignment Marks are not entered contact th Utmost care has been exercised in preparation of res	e University E	xamination Offi	ce.RSITY			er verification f	rom records	ARAKHAND ARAKHAND ARAKHAND ARAKHAND ARAKHAND				(C.O.I	